CORAM- Shri M.S. KARNIK, J. AND Shri. N.R. BORKAR, J.
DATE - 16/06/2025

Sr.N AS/ Circulation
o OS CASE NO. NAME OF ADVOCATE Granted For
1A/1053/2025 IN
1 AS CR. MANDAAR M. GODWANI 18/06/25
APPL.N/1314/2013
2 AS WP/ST18755/2025 PREETI WALIMBE PRO];;\/IT 3.00
THE CHAMBERS OF PROD AT 3.00
3 AS WP/L16309/2025 JANGRA & ASSO PM
4 AS WP/12139/2017 IN PERSON 17/06/25
5 AS WP/3509/2025 PADMAJA MALGAONKAR 17/06/25
WP/527/2025 IN
6 AS CP/254/25 PUNEET K GOGAD 17/06/25
7 AS WP/ST/19692/2025 SARVAIJIT PATIL 17/06/25
8 AS WP/ST/19914/2025 DIMPLE TEJANI 17/06/25
9 AS WP/5945/2024 AKSHAY SHINDE 20/06/25
10 AS WP/17279/2024 SANJAY WANE 23/06/25
11 AS WP/17331/2024 SANJAY WANE 23/06/25
12 AS WP/1184/2024 GAURAYV S GAWANDE 07/07/25
13 AS WP/14725/2024 ABHISHEK SALIAN 01/07/25
14 AS WP/1101/2025 SHARMA & SHARMA 01/07/25
15 AS WP/6988/2025 PRASHANT BHAVAKE 07/07/25
16 AS WP/9211/2023 SWAMAMD KULKARNI 01/07/25
17 AS WP/16607/2023 RAVAL SHAH & CO 07/07/25
18 AS WP/8949/2024 PANDIT KASAR 08/07/25
19 AS WP/12153/2022 DESAK LEGALLLP 08/07/25
20 AS WP/7721/2024 SABA SHAIKH 08/07/25
21 AS WP/1684/2024 JAGDISH ARADWAD 08/07/25
22 AS WP/12056/2022 RAHUL B KHOT 08/07/25
23 AS WP/4391/2025 JAGDISH ARADWAD 08/07/25
24 AS WP/2672/2024 PRASHANT BHAVAKE 08/07/25
25 AS WP/6073/2021 MANOJ A PATIL 08/07/25
26 AS WP/16972/2024 ANOMA LEGAL 08/07/25
27 AS WP/4945/2024 SANDEEP DERE 09/07/25
28 AS WP/5854/2024 SANDEEP DERE 09/07/25
29 AS WP/12930/2023 SANDEEP DERE 09/07/25
30 AS WP/12663/2024 SIDDHESH PILANKAR 09/07/25
31 AS WP/5780/2023 SACHIN DEOKAR 09/07/25
CP/295/2023 IN
32 AS WP/1176/2021 BHALCHANDRA SHINDE 10/07/25
CP/293/2023 IN
33 AS WP/2215/2021 BHALCHANDRA SHINDE 10/07/25
34 AS CP/292/2023 IN BHALCHANDRA SHINDE 10/07/25
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CP/363/2023 IN
WP/2020/2021
CP/362/2023 IN
WP/2019/2021
WP/12120/2022
CP/294/2023 IN
WP/2014/2021
WP/7614/2023
CP/ST/18095/2025
IN WP/17262/2024

WP/L/16106/2025
WP/ST/10511/2025
WP/ST/20329/2024

IA/..../2025
INWP/ST/17368/202
5

WP/ST/19451/2025

WP/ST/15928/2025
WP/ST/25258/2024
WP/ST/14798/2025

IA/157/2019
INWP/ST/5276/2014
IA/7825/2025 IN
WP/6201/2015
WP/9512/2016
1A/1289/2024 ,
1290/2024 IN WP/
8747/2018
WP/7346/2019
WP/9340/2019

WP/ST/17846/2025
WP/ST/17636/2025
WP/L/17046/2025
WP/L/30004/2024
A/W
WP/L/32083/24,
34621/24
IA/L/10159/25 IN
WP/60/2019
WP/1693/2024

WP/L/6861/2025

WP/L/6861/2025

BHALCHANDRA SHINDE

BHALCHANDRA SHINDE

BHALCHANDRA SHINDE

BHALCHANDRA SHINDE
PRASHANT BHAVAKE
SUSHANT YERAMWAR

VIVAKA PARTNERS
DIGVIJAY KACHAE
RAMAKANT D PATIL

S. T. PANDEY

GAURAV
BANDIWADEKAR
SURESH M SABRAD
SANDEEP DERE
KUSHAL N KULKARNI

ASHOK G TORASKAR

SATYAKI LAW ASSO
SACHIN H DEOKAR

RAJARAM V BANSODE

SACHIN DEOKAR
PRASHANT BHAVAKE

DALJEET BHATIA
SUNIL D MISHRA
MOIN KHAN

PRITHA PAUL

KALPESH KARKERA

PRAMOD G KATHANE
ABHISHEK SAMANT &
ASSO
ABHISHEK SAMANT &
ASSO

10/07/25

10/07/25
10/07/25
10/07/25
08/07/25
08/07/25

23/06/25
01/07/25
01/07/25

07/07/25

08/07/25

08/07/25
09/07/25
10/07/25

10/07/25

01/07/25
09/07/25

07/07/25
09/07/25
08/07/25

18/06/25
19/06/25
23/06/25

25/06/25

01/07/25
08/07/25
08/07/25

08/07/25
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WP/2161/2024
WP/178/2016 A/'W
WP/3239/2019
WP/4873/2024
WP/1170/2025

PADMAJA MALGAONKAR
SHRISHAIL SAKHARE

NITIN S SATPUTE & ASS
MARKAND GANDHI & CO.

08/07/25
10/07/25

10/07/25
10/07/25



