CORAM- Shri M.S. KARNIK, J. AND Shri. N.R. BORKAR, J. ${\rm DATE} - 16/06/2025$

Sr.N	AS/	CASE NO.	NAME OF ADVOCATE	Circulation
0	os	TA /1052/2025 IN		Granted For
1	AS	IA/1053/2025 IN	MANDAAR M. GODWANI	18/06/25
1	AS	CR. APPLN/1314/2013	MANDAAR M. GODWANI	10/00/25
		APPLN/1314/2013		PROD AT 3.00
2	AS	WP/ST18755/2025	PREETI WALIMBE	PM
			THE CHAMBERS OF	PROD AT 3.00
3	AS	WP/L16309/2025	JANGRA & ASSO	PM
4	AS	WP/12139/2017	IN PERSON	17/06/25
5	AS	WP/3509/2025	PADMAJA MALGAONKAR	17/06/25
		WP/527/2025 IN	DUNIER IZ COCAD	
6	AS	CP/254/25	PUNEET K GOGAD	17/06/25
7	AS	WP/ST/19692/2025	SARVAJIT PATIL	17/06/25
8	AS	WP/ST/19914/2025	DIMPLE TEJANI	17/06/25
9	AS	WP/5945/2024	AKSHAY SHINDE	20/06/25
10	AS	WP/17279/2024	SANJAY WANE	23/06/25
11	AS	WP/17331/2024	SANJAY WANE	23/06/25
12	AS	WP/1184/2024	GAURAV S GAWANDE	07/07/25
13	AS	WP/14725/2024	ABHISHEK SALIAN	01/07/25
14	AS	WP/1101/2025	SHARMA & SHARMA	01/07/25
15	AS	WP/6988/2025	PRASHANT BHAVAKE	07/07/25
16	AS	WP/9211/2023	SWAMAMD KULKARNI	01/07/25
17	AS	WP/16607/2023	RAVAL SHAH & CO	07/07/25
18	AS	WP/8949/2024	PANDIT KASAR	08/07/25
19	AS	WP/12153/2022	DESAK LEGAL LLP	08/07/25
20	AS	WP/7721/2024	SABA SHAIKH	08/07/25
21	AS	WP/1684/2024	JAGDISH ARADWAD	08/07/25
22	AS	WP/12056/2022	RAHUL B KHOT	08/07/25
23	AS	WP/4391/2025	JAGDISH ARADWAD	08/07/25
24	AS	WP/2672/2024	PRASHANT BHAVAKE	08/07/25
25	AS	WP/6073/2021	MANOJ A PATIL	08/07/25
26	AS	WP/16972/2024	ANOMA LEGAL	08/07/25
27	AS	WP/4945/2024	SANDEEP DERE	09/07/25
28	AS	WP/5854/2024	SANDEEP DERE	09/07/25
29	AS	WP/12930/2023	SANDEEP DERE	09/07/25
30	AS	WP/12663/2024	SIDDHESH PILANKAR	09/07/25
31	AS	WP/5780/2023	SACHIN DEOKAR	09/07/25
32	AS	CP/295/2023 IN	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
J -	- 10	WP/1176/2021		_0,0,,=0
33	AS	CP/293/2023 IN	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
23	- 10	WP/2215/2021		_0,0,,20
34	AS	CP/292/2023 IN	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
- •		WP/2012/2021		_ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =

35	AS	CP/363/2023 IN WP/2020/2021	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
36	AS	CP/362/2023 IN WP/2019/2021	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
37	AS	WP/12120/2022	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
38	AS	CP/294/2023 IN WP/2014/2021	BHALCHANDRA SHINDE	10/07/25
39	AS	WP/7614/2023	PRASHANT BHAVAKE	08/07/25
40	AS	CP/ST/18095/2025 IN WP/17262/2024	SUSHANT YERAMWAR	08/07/25
41	AS	WP/L/16106/2025	VIVAKA PARTNERS	23/06/25
42	AS	WP/ST/10511/2025	DIGVIJAY KACHAE	01/07/25
43	AS	WP/ST/20329/2024 IA//2025	RAMAKANT D PATIL	01/07/25
44	AS	INWP/ST/17368/202 5	S. T. PANDEY	07/07/25
	• •		GAURAV	00/0-/0-
4 5	AS	WP/ST/19451/2025	BANDIWADEKAR	08/07/25
46	AS	WP/ST/15928/2025	SURESH M SABRAD	08/07/25
47	AS	WP/ST/25258/2024	SANDEEP DERE	09/07/25
48	AS	WP/ST/14798/2025	KUSHAL N KULKARNI	10/07/25
49	AS	IA/157/2019 INWP/ST/5276/2014	ASHOK G TORASKAR	10/07/25
50	AS	IA/7825/2025 IN WP/6201/2015	SATYAKI LAW ASSO	01/07/25
51	AS	WP/9512/2016	SACHIN H DEOKAR	09/07/25
52	AS	IA/1289/2024 , 1290/2024 IN WP/ 8747/2018	RAJARAM V BANSODE	07/07/25
53	AS	WP/7346/2019	SACHIN DEOKAR	09/07/25
54	AS	WP/9340/2019	PRASHANT BHAVAKE	08/07/25
1	OS	WP/ST/17846/2025	DALJEET BHATIA	18/06/25
2	OS	WP/ST/17636/2025	SUNIL D MISHRA	19/06/25
3	OS	WP/L/17046/2025 WP/L/30004/2024	MOIN KHAN	23/06/25
4	os	A/W WP/L/32083/24, 34621/24	PRITHA PAUL	25/06/25
5	os	IA/L/10159/25 IN WP/60/2019	KALPESH KARKERA	01/07/25
6	OS	WP/1693/2024	PRAMOD G KATHANE	08/07/25
7	os	WP/L/6861/2025	ABHISHEK SAMANT & ASSO	08/07/25
8	os	WP/L/6861/2025	ABHISHEK SAMANT & ASSO	08/07/25

9	os	WP/2161/2024	PADMAJA MALGAONKAR	08/07/25
10	os	WP/178/2016 A/W WP/3239/2019	SHRISHAIL SAKHARE	10/07/25
11	os	WP/4873/2024	NITIN S SATPUTE & ASS	10/07/25
12	OS	WP/1170/2025	MARKAND GANDHI & CO.	10/07/25